SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Epson® DS-C330
Compact Desktop Document Scanner
The high-performance
compact desktop
document scanner for
efficient workspaces.

End-of-life options available8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
Epson DS-C330 B11B272201
Roller Assembly Kit B12B819731
Carrier Sheets B12B819051
Passport Carrier Sheets B12B819651
Cleaning Kit B12B819291
Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plans10
1-Year Next-Business-Day Whole Unit Exchange11 EPPDSCE1
2-Year Next-Business-Day Whole Unit Exchange11 EPPDSCE2
(Available for up to a total of 5 years of continuous coverage)